A range of wetroom trays and tile backer board
designed for quick and easy installation
900
300600
900 1000 1200
900
300900
1000

3. ADD THE WATERPROOFING
• See page 4 for details
HOW TO ORDER
Brushed Stainless Steel Tile-Insert Suitable for 8-10mm
Stone/Porcelain tiles
180 x 90 Centre Drain | FRLT-18x9C/UG*
90 x 90 | FRLT-9x9/UG*
120 x 100 | FRLT-12x10/UG* 150 x 90 | FRLT-15x9/UG*
180 x 90 End Drain | FRLT-18x9E/UG*
100 x 100 | FRLT-10x10/UG*
150 x 100 | FRLT-15x10/UG*
* Product code Includes trap, grill, tile edge trim & fixing washers.
Not suitable for use with vinyl sheet flooring.
1 freestylewetrooms.co.uk freestylewetrooms.co.uk 2
WALL MEMBRANE
UNIVERSAL GRILL
FLOOR MEMBRANE
MIN. 18mm PLYWOODCHIPBOARD / PLYWOOD
BATTEN
STONE / TILE
TILE ADHESIVE
LINEAR TRAY
12
581
22
2
5 12
120 x 90 End Drain | FRLT-12x9E/UG*
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Four way gradient
• 22mm depth
• Easy to trim
• 40mm adjustable outlet
• Flow rate 24 L/min
• Height adjustable universal grill
• Grill removal key for easy cleaning
• 25 Year Guarantee
4 WAY WETROOM TRAY
ADDITIONAL
WATERPROOFING TAPE
PRIMER
90 x 90 | FRFT-9x9/UG*
3
FRW8K-FT
8kg Membrane
10m x 120mm Waterproofing Tape
1Ltr Primer
330mm x 330mm Drain Gasket
FRW8K-LT
8kg Membrane
10m x 120mm Waterproofing Tape
1Ltr Primer
750mm x 250mm Drain Gasket
FRW3M-8 - W3 Wall Membrane 8Kg
FRW3T-10 - W3 Reinforcing Tape 10m
FRW1K-5 - 5m2 Kit
FRW1K-10 - 10m2 Kit
FRW8T-10
10m x 120mm
FRW8-PRI/05
500ml Primer
* Product code Includes trap, grill, tile edge trim & fixing washers.
Not suitable for use with vinyl sheet flooring.
‡¹ Coverage based upon an alcove shower (3 sides),
with the wall membrane applied up to 2000m high.
freestylewetrooms.co.uk freestylewetrooms.co.uk 4
LIQUID WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE
SELF ADHESIVE WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE
FLOOR MEMBRANE - KEY FEATURES WALL MEMBRANE - KEY FEATURES
LINEAR TRAY WATERPROOFING KIT
4 WAY TRAY WATERPROOFING KIT
ACCESSORIES
• W 8  FLOOR AND WALL MEMBRANE

• Trimmable
BS 5385 Part 1:2018 states that ‘tiling directly
onto plywood is no longer recommended
for wall tiling’
TILEBACKER is ideal for wall tiling as it offers a
dimensionally stable wall background which is both
strong and  moisture resistant.
freestylewetrooms.co.uk freestylewetrooms.co.uk
Fixing washers
sold seperately
Available From:
PR-FR-RB02-V1
Universal Tile Backer  A high density water resistant
construction board suitable for tiles and natural stone.
Butyl Self-Adhesive Reinforcing Tape
75mm  x 10m  UTBST-10
ACCESSORIES
TILEBACKER BOARD
Washer pack for 1200mm board UTBWA-12
Washer pack for 2400mm board UTBWA-24
Additional Washers (Pk50) UTBWA-50
Fleece/Butyl Waterproofing Tape
120mm x 10m  UTBFT-10
Length Width Thickness Code Box Qty m2/box
1200mm 600mm 6mm UTB12-06 10 7.20
1200mm 600mm 10mm UTB12-10 6 4.32
1200mm 600mm 12mm UTB12-12 5 3.60
1200mm 600mm 20mm UTB12-20 3 2.16
Length Width Thickness Code Box Qty m2/box
2400mm 600mm 10mm UTB24-10 5 7.20
2400mm 600mm 12mm UTB24-12 5 7.20
2400mm 600mm 20mm UTB24-20 3 4.32
Fixing washers supplied separately Fixing washers supplied separately
freestylewetrooms.co.uk